NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
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0740 19-05 WAKE FOREST 1652 . 248 . . 0 15.01
0750 19-07 WAKE FOREST 5668 . 927 . . 0 16.35
0760 19-09 V0009 57 . .06..0. .00
0770 19-11 WAKE FOREST 3898 . 523 . . 0 13.42
0780 19-15 WAKE FOREST 1254 . 188 . . 0 14.99
0790 19-18 V0009 2092 . 263 . . @ 12.57
0800 19-19 V0009 4551 . 643 . . 0 14.13
0810 19-20 WAKE FOREST 3084 . 420 . . 0 13.62
0820 19-21 V0009 1643 . 179 . . © 10.89
0830 19-22 WAKE FOREST 3422 . 489 . . 0 14.29
0840 19-23 WAKE FOREST 4774 . 432 . . 0 9.05
0850 10-01 WENDELL 12. .0 . .0 . .00
0860 10-02 WENDELL 2080 . 264 . . 0 12.69
0870 10-03 WENDELL 2944 . 465 . . 0 15.79
0880 10-05 WENDELL 425 . 88 . . 0 20.71
0890 10-06 V0010 2920 . 706 . . 0 24.18
0900 09-02 ZEBULON 2969 . 392 . . 0 13.20
0910 09-03 ZEBULON 2578 . 275 . . 0 10.67
0920 08-03 DURHAM 231 . 15 . .0 6.49
0930 20-14 CARY 7661 1055 . . 1 13.77
0940 20-15 CARY 5441 . 655 . . 1 12.04
0950 20-16 CARY 5379 . 478 . . 0 8.89
0960 20-17 CARY 5309 . 810 . . @ 15.26
2010 ABSEN 0 .7% . .1.
2020 PROVI 0 .130 . . 1.
2030 TRANS 0. .6..0.
2040 OSAV 0 .557 . .1.
2050 OSBOE 0 .610 . .0 .
2055 OSCA 0 1463 . . 1 .
2060 0SJIB 0 4332 . .0 .
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©001_ANGIER MAYOR ANGIER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Amy Dragotta 22 31.43
02 = Brian Hawley 2 2.86 04 = Bob Jusnes 42  60.00
03 = Mike Hill 4 5.71 05 = WRITE-IN 0
o1 02 03 04 05
0010 12-04 Vooel 2 0 0 9 0
0020 12-06 Vo001l 18 ] 4 25 ]
2010 ABSEN 0 1 0 (2] 0
2020 PROVI 0 4] 0 0 ]
2030 TRANS 0 0 0 (2] 0
2040 OSAV 0 4] 0 4 0
2050 OSBOE (2] 0 0 (2] 0
2055 OSCA 0 1 0 1 (]
2060 0SJIB 2 0 0 3 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0002_ANGIER COMMISSION W2 ANGIER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Steve Crisp 4 5.97
02 = Ashley Strickland 48 71.64 04 = Tom Woerner 7 10.45
03 = Alexa Whittington 8 11.94 05 = WRITE-IN (2]
o1 02 03 04 05
0010 12-04 Vooel 2 3 5 (2] ]
0020 12-06 Vo001l 2 35 2 6 0
2010 ABSEN (2] 0 0 1 0
2020 PROVI 0 0 0 ] (4]
2030 TRANS (2] 0 0 (2] 0
2040 OSAV (2] 4 0 (2] 0
2050 OSBOE 0 0 0 (2] 0
2055 OSCA (2] 2 0 (2] 0
2060 0SJIB (2] 4 1 (2] 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©0003_ANGIER COMMISSION W4 ANGIER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ethan Alexander-Davey 16 24.62
02 = Sheveil Harmon 48 73.85 03 = WRITE-IN 1 1.54
o1 02 03
0010 12-04 Vool 1 9 0
0020 12-06 Vo001l 11 33 0
2010 ABSEN 1 4] 0



2020 PROVI (2] 0 0
2030 TRANS 0 4] 0
2040 OSAV (2] 3 0
2050 OSBOE (] 0 0
2055 OSCA (2] 1 1
2060 0SJIB 3 2 0
VOTES PERCENT

0004_APEX MAYOR APEX

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jacques K. Gilbert 7,586 94.56

02 = WRITE-IN 436 5.44

o1 02
0030 03-01 APEX 686 30
0040 03-02 V0002 215 5
0050 04-13 APEX 24 3
0060 06-11 V0002 0 0
0070 20-01 APEX 209 5
0080 20-03 APEX 462 35
0090 20-04 APEX 19 1
0100 20-05 APEX 25 0
0110 20-06A APEX 671 43
0120 20-06B APEX 531 49
0130 20-08 APEX 582 40
0140 20-09 APEX 399 39
0150 20-11 APEX 636 47
0160 20-12 APEX 573 28
2010 ABSEN 154 3
2020 PROVI 13 1
2030 TRANS 0 0
2040 OSAV 1 0
2050 OSBOE 7 0
2055 OSCA 15 0
2060 0SJB 2364 107
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

0005_APEX COUNCIL APEX

(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Dylan Hale 3,189 18.15 04 = Tayon Williams Dancy 2,151 12.24

02 = Gregory Marcos (Gregorio) Lyon 2,798 15.92 05 = Arno Zegerman 3,983 22.66

03 = Terry Mahaffey 5,415 30.81 06 = WRITE-IN 38 22

o1 02 03 04 05 06

0030 03-01 APEX 313 277 446 213 284 5
0040 03-02 V0002 111 93 129 53 72 0
0050 04-13 APEX 9 6 17 5 14 0
0060 06-11 V0002 (2] 0 0 (2] 0 0
0070 20-01 APEX 83 68 160 77 82 0
0080 20-03 APEX 245 231 305 137 229 2
0090 20-04 APEX 8 8 12 7 3 0
0100 20-05 APEX 8 6 15 13 6 0
0110 20-06A APEX 255 233 454 169 380 3
0120 20-06B APEX 246 237 377 146 257 5
0130 20-08 APEX 322 247 356 189 251 3
0140 20-09 APEX 178 176 290 96 221 4
0150 20-11 APEX 281 251 463 161 314 8
0160 20-12 APEX 249 225 423 140 307 1
2010 ABSEN 23 27 109 61 98 1
2020 PROVI 10 7 4 2 4 0
2030 TRANS (] 0 0 (] 0 0
2040 OSAV (2] 0 1 1 0 0
2050 OSBOE 2 2 6 2 6 0
2055 OSCA 7 5 11 4 10 0
2060 0SJB 839 699 1837 675 1445 6

©0009_CARY COUNCIL DIST D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D

(vo
o1
02

TE FOR) 1

= Sarika Bansal
= Rachel Jordan

0930 20-14 CARY
0940 20-15 CARY
0950 20-16 CARY
0960 20-17 CARY

VOTES PERCENT
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46.28



2010 ABSEN 44 41
2020 PROVI 4 4
2030 TRANS (2] 0
2040 OSAV (2] 0
2050 OSBOE 28 2
2055 OSCA 612 338
2060 0SJB 280 92
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©0010_DURHAM MAYOR DURHAM
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Leonardo (Leo) Williams 15 83.33
02 = Mike Woodard 3  16.67 03 = WRITE-IN (2]
o1 02 03
0920 08-03 DURHAM 14 1 (2]
2010 ABSEN (2] 1 2]
2020 PROVI (2] 0 0
2030 TRANS 2] 0 2]
2040 O0SAV (2] 0 0
2050 OSBOE 1 1 2]
2055 OSCA (2] 0 0
2060 0SJB 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©0011_DURHAM COUNCIL AT-LG DURHAM
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Nate Baker 12 22.64
02 = Javiera Caballero 9 16.98 05 = Khalilah Karim 9 16.98
03 = Monique Holsey-Hyman 9 16.98 06 = Carl Rist l0 18.87
04 = Shelia Ann Huggins 4 7.55 07 = WRITE-IN 2]
o1 02 03 04 05 06 o7
0920 08-03 DURHAM 10 7 7 3 8 9 (2]
2010 ABSEN 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
2020 PROVI (2] 0 (2] (2] 0 (2] (2]
2030 TRANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2040 O0SAV (2] 0 0 (2] 0 (2] (2]
2050 OSBOE 1 1 2 1 1 0 0
2055 OSCA (2] 0 0 (2] 0 (2] (2]
2060 0SJB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT
0012_FUQUAY-VARINA MAYOR FUQUAY VARINA
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Blake Massengill 3,972 84.67
02 = WRITE-IN 719  15.33
o1 02
0170 06-04 V0003 66 10
0180 06-05 V0003 (2] 0
0190 06-10 V0003 5 0
0200 12-01 FUQUAY-VARINA 636 133
0210 12-02 FUQUAY-VARINA 541 132
0220 12-04 V0003 304 67
0230 12-06 V0003 786 117
0240 12-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 27 4
0250 12-08 FUQUAY-VARINA 400 71
0260 12-09 V0003 675 106
0270 12-10 V0003 83 10
0280 12-11 Vo003 91 10
0290 15-03 FUQUAY-VARINA 0 0
0300 18-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 12 3
2010 ABSEN 78 14
2020 PROVI 23 1
2030 TRANS 2 0
2040 OSAV 34 12
2050 OSBOE 18 3
2055 OSCA 15 6
2060 0SJB 176 20
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0013_FUQUAY-VARINA COMM FUQUAY VARINA
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Charlie Adcock 3,074 20.77 04 = William (Bill) Harris 3,174 21.44
02 = Mike Ferig 2,258 15.25 05 = Nolan Perry 2,773 18.73



03 = Marilyn Gardner 3,396 22.94 06 = WRITE-IN 127 .86
o1 02 03 04 05 06
0170 06-04 V0003 49 26 66 60 40 3
0180 06-05 V0003 (2] 0 0 (2] 0 (]
0190 06-10 V0003 5 3 3 4 4 (2]
0200 12-01 FUQUAY-VARINA 526 357 504 472 487 18
0210 12-02 FUQUAY-VARINA 401 353 508 476 366 30
0220 12-04 Vo003 235 169 251 220 236 17
0230 12-06 V0003 641 422 638 561 549 17
0240 12-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 17 16 31 25 15 (2]
0250 12-08 FUQUAY-VARINA 220 203 366 376 219 9
0260 12-09 V0003 613 451 502 489 538 10
0270 12-10 V0003 63 51 78 68 61 (2]
0280 12-11 Vo003 52 40 90 80 49 6
0290 15-03 FUQUAY-VARINA (2] 0 (2] 0 0 2]
0300 18-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 8 5 12 15 6 1
2010 ABSEN 58 34 92 74 41 0
2020 PROVI 10 10 17 11 14 1
2030 TRANS 2 0 1 1 1 (2]
2040 OSAV 31 18 42 45 27 5
2050 OSBOE 10 7 14 16 8 4
2055 OSCA 14 6 15 14 8 1
2060 0SJB 119 87 166 167 104 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0032_FUQUAY-VARINA COMM (UNEX) FUQUAY VARINA
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Elizabeth Parent 2,899 49.77
02 = Jason Ora Wunsch 2,906 49.89 03 = WRITE-IN 20 .34
o1 02 03
0170 06-04 V0003 67 26 (2]
0180 06-05 V0003 0 0 0
0190 06-10 V0003 3 4 0
0200 12-01 FUQUAY-VARINA 422 504 6
0210 12-02 FUQUAY-VARINA 450 391 1
0220 12-04 V0003 215 236 2
0230 12-06 V0003 479 624 4
0240 12-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 29 13 1
0250 12-08 FUQUAY-VARINA 344 229 1
0260 12-09 V0003 428 561 5
0270 12-10 V0003 70 56 0
0280 12-11 VO003 77 50 0
0290 15-03 FUQUAY-VARINA (2] 0 2]
0300 18-07 FUQUAY-VARINA 12 7 0
2010 ABSEN 74 40 2]
2020 PROVI 17 13 0
2030 TRANS (2] 2 2]
2040 0SAV 36 28 0
2050 OSBOE 14 8 2]
2055 OSCA 11 13 0
2060 0SJIB 151 101 2]
VOTES PERCENT
0014_GARNER MAYOR GARNER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Buddy Gupton 1,956 94.77
02 = WRITE-IN 108 5.23
o1 02
0310 01-22 GARNER 0 0
0320 01-50 GARNER (2] 0
0330 15-02 GARNER 97 8
0340 15-04 GARNER 67 5
0350 16-01 GARNER 15 0
0360 16-02 GARNER 133 14
0370 16-03 GARNER 116 7
0380 16-04 GARNER 304 10
0390 16-05 GARNER 78 2
0400 16-06 GARNER 920 8
0410 16-07 GARNER 397 18
0420 16-09 GARNER 213 11
0430 16-11 GARNER 31 0
0440 18-04 GARNER 1 0
2010 ABSEN 11 1
2020 PROVI 6 0
2030 TRANS 1 0



2040 OSAV 378 23
2050 OSBOE 18 1
2055 OSCA 2] (%]
2060 0SJIB 2] 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©0015_GARNER COUNCIL GARNER
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Demian Dellinger 1,634 27.26
02 = Phil Matthews 1,340 22.35 04 = Rex Whaley 1,130 18.85
03 = Elmo Vance 1,849 30.84 05 = WRITE-IN 42 .70
o1 02 03 04 o5
0310 01-22 GARNER 2] (7] 2] 2] 4]
0320 01-50 GARNER 2] 0 2] 2] (2]
0330 15-02 GARNER 86 66 84 59 4
0340 15-04 GARNER 63 44 69 41 1
0350 16-01 GARNER 13 9 13 6 0
0360 16-02 GARNER 110 79 129 83 8
0370 16-03 GARNER 82 87 124 64 1
0380 16-04 GARNER 217 212 280 196 6
0390 16-05 GARNER 64 59 71 58 (4]
0400 16-06 GARNER 84 68 95 63 1
0410 16-07 GARNER 320 306 355 203 9
0420 16-09 GARNER 191 123 218 110 5
0430 16-11 GARNER 31 15 27 23 (4]
0440 18-04 GARNER 0 0 2 1 0
2010 ABSEN 8 3 8 9 1
2020 PROVI 5 2 4 3 0
2030 TRANS 1 (4] 1 1 (4]
2040 0SAV 349 252 352 201 6
2050 OSBOE 10 14 16 9 (4]
2055 OSCA 0 1 1 0 0
2060 0SJB 2] (7] 2] 2] (4]
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0016_HOLLY SPRINGS COUNCIL HOLLY SPRINGS
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Staci Almquist 533 3.71 04 = Danielle Hewetson 3,485 24.26
02 = Brian Dennis 3,252 22.63 05 = Jack Turnwald 3,168 22.05
03 = Chris Deshazor 3,897 27.12 06 = WRITE-IN 33 .23
o1 02 03 04 o5 06
0450 03-02 V005 2] (4] 2] 2] (4] 2]
0460 06-04 VOS5 67 262 433 289 343 3
0470 06-05 V0005 42 413 334 431 259 2
0480 06-06 HOLLY SPRINGS 105 600 802 661 610 9
0490 06-07 HOLLY SPRINGS 13 95 60 105 56 3
0500 06-08 HOLLY SPRINGS 39 206 311 209 254 4
0510 06-10 V00O5 56 165 292 189 219 3
0520 06-11 V0005 19 67 109 71 95 0
0530 06-12 HOLLY SPRINGS 105 785 720 802 626 5
0540 12-09 V0S5 0 13 4 12 4 0
0550 12-10 Ve0e5 14 234 226 257 174 2
0560 12-11 V005 1 28 11 29 5 (2]
2010 ABSEN 15 48 86 60 74 2]
2020 PROVI 2 11 9 12 8 0
2030 TRANS 2] (4] 2] 2] (2] 2]
2040 OSAV (2] 3 5 3 5 2]
2050 OSBOE 2 8 12 8 15 1
2055 OSCA 2 20 48 28 38 (2]
2060 0SJIB 51 294 435 319 383 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0033_HOLLY SPRINGS COUNCIL (UNEX) HOLLY SPRINGS
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Annie Drees 3,437 46.10
02 = Scoop Green 621 8.33 04 = Brian Norman 3,066 41.13
03 = Travis Groo 317 4.25 05 = WRITE-IN 14 .19
o1 02 03 o4 o5
0450 03-02 V005 2] (7] 2] 0 (2]
0460 06-04 V00OS5 348 84 46 242 0
0470 06-05 V0005 277 55 37 379 (2]
0480 06-06 HOLLY SPRINGS 690 129 67 579 6
0490 06-07 HOLLY SPRINGS 61 6 2 104 2
0500 06-08 HOLLY SPRINGS 265 54 33 182 0



0510 06-10 V0005 253 61 10 160 2
0520 06-11 V0005 98 21 5 60 (]
0530 06-12 HOLLY SPRINGS 667 109 65 730 2
0540 12-09 V0005 3 2 0 13 (]
0550 12-10 Veees5 209 20 11 228 2
0560 12-11 V0005 7 3 4 26 (]
2010 ABSEN 80 14 9 45 7]
2020 PROVI 6 2 3 11 (]
2030 TRANS 0 0 0 (] <]
2040 OSAV 5 (<] 2] 3 0
2050 OSBOE 10 7 1 6 <]
2055 OSCA 43 4 0 22 [
2060 0SJB 415 50 24 276 0

VOTES PERCENT
0017 KNIGHTDALE MAYOR KNIGHTDALE
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jessica Day 767  97.09

02 = WRITE-IN 23 2.91
o1 02
0570 10-06 V0006 (2] 0
0580 17-02 KNIGHTDALE 89 4
0590 17-06 KNIGHTDALE 12 0
0600 17-12 KNIGHTDALE 198 4
0610 17-13 KNIGHTDALE 251 14
0620 17-14 KNIGHTDALE 59 0
0630 17-15 KNIGHTDALE 66 1
2010 ABSEN 9 0
2020 PROVI 3 0
2030 TRANS 0 0
2040 0SAV 5 0
2050 OSBOE 74 0
2055 OSCA (2] 0
2060 0SJB 1 0

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

0018_KNIGHTDALE COUNCIL KNIGHTDALE
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Ben McDonald 639 48.19
02 = Stephen Morgan 642  48.42 03 = WRITE-IN 45 3.39

0570 10-06 V0006 %] 0 0
0580 17-02 KNIGHTDALE 86 70 8
0590 17-06 KNIGHTDALE 8 9 1
0600 17-12 KNIGHTDALE 158 158 10
0610 17-13 KNIGHTDALE 210 215 22
0620 17-14 KNIGHTDALE 46 54 1
0630 17-15 KNIGHTDALE 58 54 0
2010 ABSEN 8 9 1
2020 PROVI 2 3 0
2030 TRANS 0 0 0
2040 0SAV 5 2 0
2050 OSBOE 57 67 2
2055 OSCA 0 0 0
2060 0SJIB 1 1 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

©019_MORRISVILLE CNCL AT-LG MORRISVILLE

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Patty W. Cheng 507  23.12

02 = Satish S. Garimella 1,665 75.92 03 = WRITE-IN 21 .96

0640 05-01 MORRISVILLE 46 166 ]
0650 05-03 MORRISVILLE 51 137 1
0660 05-06 MORRISVILLE 3 7 [
0670 05-07 MORRISVILLE 147 560 8
0680 05-08 MORRISVILLE 117 389 5
2010 ABSEN 21 62 0
2020 PROVI 1 8 ]
2030 TRANS 0 (<] 0
2040 OSAV 2] (4] ]
2050 OSBOE 12 12 2
2055 OSCA 91 275 3
2060 0SJB 18 49 2



VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©020_MORRISVILLE CNCL D1 MORRISVILLE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Subba Reddy Madireddy 950  42.13
02 = Anne Robotti 1,298 57.56 03 = WRITE-IN 7 .31
o1 02 03
0640 05-01 MORRISVILLE 62 151 2
0650 ©5-03 MORRISVILLE 72 132 1
0660 05-06 MORRISVILLE 3 8 0
0670 05-07 MORRISVILLE 316 406 1
0680 05-08 MORRISVILLE 195 328 1
2010 ABSEN 33 56 0
2020 PROVI 6 2 1
2030 TRANS (2] 0 (2]
2040 0SAV (2] 0 2]
2050 OSBOE 15 10 1
2055 OSCA 226 157 0
2060 0SJIB 22 48 0
VOTES PERCENT
0021_MORRISVILLE CNCL D3 MORRISVILLE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Liz Johnson 1,992 97.41
02 = WRITE-IN 53 2.59
o1 02
0640 05-01 MORRISVILLE 199 3
0650 ©5-03 MORRISVILLE 180 2
0660 05-06 MORRISVILLE 10 0
0670 ©5-07 MORRISVILLE 647 19
0680 05-08 MORRISVILLE 467 15
2010 ABSEN 74 1
2020 PROVI 9 0
2030 TRANS (2] 0
2040 0SAV 0 0
2050 OSBOE 17 5
2055 OSCA 326 6
2060 0SJIB 63 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0022_ROLESVILLE MAYOR ROLESVILLE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ronnie Currin 1,115 71.66
02 = Scott M. Wagoner 433 27.83 03 = WRITE-IN 8 .51
o1 02 03
0690 19-09 V0008 522 200 4
0700 19-18 V0008 69 36 0
0710 19-19 V00es 358 130 1
0720 19-21 V0008 91 43 0
2010 ABSEN 22 5 0
2020 PROVI 3 0 0
2030 TRANS 0 4] 0
2040 O0SAV 1 0 0
2050 OSBOE 47 19 3
2055 O0SCA 1 0 0
2060 0SJB 1 0 2]
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
©023_ROLESVILLE COMM ROLESVILLE
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Lenwood V. Long, Jr. 865 32.91 03 = Michael Paul 930  35.39
02 = Michelle Medley 812 30.90 04 = WRITE-IN 21 .80
o1 02 03 04
0690 19-09 V0008 408 366 445 11
0700 19-18 V0008 54 55 63 3
0710 19-19 Vo008 254 241 306 7
0720 19-21 Vo008 81 87 60 0
2010 ABSEN 19 12 19 0
2020 PROVI 2 1 3 0
2030 TRANS (2] 0 2] (2]
2040 0SAV 1 1 0 0



2050
2055
2060

OSBOE 46 48 32 (]
OSCA [ 1 1 ]
0sJB 0 0 1 (]

VOTES PERCENT

0024_WAKE FOREST COMM WAKE FOREST
(VOTE FOR) 3

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Tom Ballman 1,869 14.48
02 = Ben Clapsaddle 2,608 20.20 05 = Jim Thompson 1,103 8.55
03 = Faith Cross 2,315 17.93 06 = Adam B. Wright 2,943 22.80
04 = Joe Kimray 1,964 15.22 07 = WRITE-IN 106 .82
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07
0730 19-03 WAKE FOREST 142 328 180 255 131 333 9
0740 19-05 WAKE FOREST 87 141 111 90 40 159 5
0750 19-07 WAKE FOREST 375 420 494 346 161 504 24
0760 19-09 V0009 0 0 2] 0 0 2] 2]
0770 19-11 WAKE FOREST 162 315 202 191 101 329 9
0780 19-15 WAKE FOREST 94 69 110 60 50 92 6
0790 19-18 V0009 75 152 113 75 73 149 6
0800 19-19 V0009 254 305 301 297 108 361 5
0810 19-20 WAKE FOREST 184 188 19 115 110 221 12
0820 19-21 V0009 65 92 76 66 39 95 4
0830 19-22 WAKE FOREST 189 244 231 215 89 280 7
0840 19-23 WAKE FOREST 154 214 201 155 113 229 13
2010 ABSEN 41 45 34 40 37 60 2
2020 PROVI 1 9 5 5 4 9 0
2030 TRANS (2] 3 2] 1 1 2 (2]
2040 0SAV 0 4 0 1 1 3 0
2050 OSBOE 46 75 67 50 44 111 4
2055 OSCA 0 3 0 1 0 4 0
2060 0SJB (2] 1 0 1 1 2 (2]
VOTES PERCENT
0025_WENDELL MAYOR WENDELL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Virginia (Ginna) Gray 1,290 93.55
02 = WRITE-IN 89 6.45
o1 02
0850 10-01 WENDELL 0 0
0860 10-02 WENDELL 208 10
0870 10-03 WENDELL 365 28
0880 10-05 WENDELL 70 1
0890 10-06 V0010 531 37
2010 ABSEN 14 3
2020 PROVI 6 1
2030 TRANS (2] 0
2040 0SAV 5 0
2050 OSBOE 91 9
2055 OSCA (2] 0
2060 0SJIB (2] 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0026_WENDELL COMMISSIONERS WENDELL
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Jorge E. Cordova 385 12.35 05 = Kris Rixon 456  14.63
02 = Joe DelLoach 616 19.76 06 = Philip Tarnaski 464 14.89
03 = Braxton Davis Honeycutt 580 18.61 07 = Taylor Ullrich 295 9.46
04 = Jon Olson 309 9.91 08 = WRITE-IN 12 .38
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0850 10-01 WENDELL (2] 0 2] (2] 0 (2] (2] 0
0860 10-02 WENDELL 115 51 41 49 64 126 51 1
0870 10-03 WENDELL 169 112 82 100 113 204 74 3
0880 10-05 WENDELL 17 36 28 15 24 19 24 0
0890 10-06 Vo010 53 363 374 114 210 73 111 7
2010 ABSEN 1 10 10 2 7 6 8 0
2020 PROVI 2 5 4 1 3 1 2 0
2030 TRANS (2] 0 (2] (2] 0 (2] (2] 0
2040 OSAV 4 0 2] 3 2 3 (2] 0
2050 OSBOE 24 39 41 25 33 32 25 1
2055 O0SCA (2] 0 2] (2] 7] (2] (2] 0
2060 0SJB (2] 0 0 0 0 2] (2] 0

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT



©027_ZEBULON COMMISSIONERS ZEBULON
(VOTE FOR) 3

= Shannon Baxter
= Curtis Cotton III
= Amber Batiste Davis

04 = Michael A. Germano

0900
0910
2010
2020
2030
2040
2050
2055
2060

09-02 ZEBULON
09-03 ZEBULON
ABSEN
PROVI
TRANS
OSAV
OSBOE
OSCA
0sJB

378 19.51
173 8.93
378 19.51
320 16.52

Jessica Daniels Harrison

Larry Loucks
WRITE-IN

o1 02
206 67
138 88

3 0
3 2
0 0
0 1
26 14
1 0
1 1

3 3 4
4 2 2
2] 7]
1 1 <]
26 16 28
1 (] 1
1 0 (7]

=
(ORI OR )

OCOrROOOOOUVTW

412
267
9

21.27
13.78
.46

0028_HOLLY SPRINGS RECREATION BONDS HOLLY SPRINGS
(VOTE FOR) 1

o1
02

0450
0460
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540
0550
0560
2010
2020
2030
2040
2050
2055
2060

= Yes
= No

03-02 Veees

06-04 V0005

06-05 Veeos

06-06 HOLLY SPRINGS
06-07 HOLLY SPRINGS
06-08 HOLLY SPRINGS
06-10 V00es

06-11 V0005

06-12 HOLLY SPRINGS
12-09 Voees

12-10 V005

12-11 Veees

ABSEN

PROVI

TRANS

OSAV

OSBOE

OSCA

0SJB

01 @2
0 0
422 306
444 298
928 521
69 99
319 204
374 121
142 42
1027 535
11 7
252 205
2 19
100 46
10 12

0 0

6 2

1 14
46 24
502 253

VOTES PERCENT

4,685 63.37
2,708  36.63

©0029_FUQUAY-VARINA RECREATION BONDS FUQUAY VARINA

(VO
o1
02

0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
2010
2020
2030
2040
2050
2055
2060

TE FOR) 1
= Yes
= No

06-04 Vo003

06-05 Vo003

06-10 Vo003

12-01 FUQUAY-VARINA
12-02 FUQUAY-VARINA
12-04 Voee3

12-06 V0O0e3

12-07 FUQUAY-VARINA
12-08 FUQUAY-VARINA
12-09 Voee3

12-10 Voee3

12-11 Voee3

15-03 FUQUAY-VARINA
18-07 FUQUAY-VARINA
ABSEN

PROVI

TRANS

OSAV

OSBOE

OSCA

0SJB

o1 02
51 49
(] 0

0 6
390 584
344 526
183 270
465 675
25 18
313 278
342 681
42 92
58 71
0 0
12 8
56 64
14 17
1 1
31 35
14 11
18 7
129 125

VOTES PERCENT

2,488 41.43
3,518 58.57

©030_WENDELL RECREATION BONDS WENDELL

(VO

TE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT



@1 = Yes 1,130  68.07

02 = No 530 31.93

01 02
0850 10-01 WENDELL [ (<]
0860 10-02 WENDELL 148 112
0870 10-03 WENDELL 273 182
0880 10-05 WENDELL 72 16
0890 10-06 Vo010 521 178
2010 ABSEN 16 6
2020 PROVI 7 3
2030 TRANS 2] (4]
2040 OSAV 5 1
2050 OSBOE 88 32
2055 OSCA (] (<]
2060 0SJIB 2] (4]

VOTES PERCENT
©031_WENDELL TRANSPORTATION BONDS WENDELL
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes 1,207 72.67

02 = No 454  27.33
01 02
0850 10-01 WENDELL 0 0
0860 10-02 WENDELL 167 93
0870 10-03 WENDELL 289 167
0880 10-05 WENDELL 78 10
0890 10-06 V0010 550 149
2010 ABSEN 18 4
2020 PROVI 7 3
2030 TRANS (4] 0
2040 0SAV 5 1
2050 OSBOE 93 27
2055 OSCA 0 0
2060 0SJB (4] 0




